Velma-Alma Regionals - 3A Girls

Position Score Bib Name Team Time
1 1 313 Sykora , Mandy Marietta 12:14.00
2 2 266 Dobbins, Kaelyn Comanche 12:39.53
3 3 311 Muller, Mackenzie Marietta 12:50.44
4 4 308 Cain, Gracie Marietta 12:58.81
5 5 291 Werth, Gracye Kingston 13:00.91
6 6 307 Bell , Vegas Marietta 13:26.59
7 7 303 Tarver, Sarah Lindsay 13:30.31
8 8 322 Dunaway, Alena Purcell 13:32.12
9 9 317 Kelly, Abby Marlow 13:35.78
10 10 314 Bateman, Macey Marlow 13:44.25
11 11 285 Oliver, Amanda Jones 13:44.72
12 12 312 Pierce, River Marietta 13:45.78
13 13 315 Bearce, Mallory Marlow 13:48.31
14 14 280 Huhman, Sarah Dickson 13:52.06
15 15 309 Cecenas, Miriam Marietta 13:53.40
16 16 310 De La Torre, Cynthia Marietta 13:55.18
17 17 302 Schrock, Karli Lindsay 14:09.94
18 18 279 Hendry, Meredith  Dickson 14:14.41
19 19 318 Scarbrough, Hannah Marlow 14:23.53
20 20 277 Donica, Clary Dickson 14:26.97
21 21 299 Winterton, Ciarra Lexington 14:35.75
22 22 305 Webb, Jody Lindsay 14:39.75
23 23 324 Ibarra, Savannah Purcell 14:44.59
24 24 304 Taylor, Amanda Lindsay 14:46.12
25 25 325 Lewis, Masheli Purcell 14:46.72
26 26 290 Nickell, Ellie Kingston 14:57.56
27 27 281 Jolly, Kirstyn Dickson 15:02.25
28 28 268 Henderson, Haley = Comanche 15:12.97
29 29 323 Howard, Ashley Purcell 15:16.72
30 30 320 Whan, Astre Marlow 15:19.47
31 31 319 Slate, Kallie Marlow 15:19.84
32 32 278 Bailey, Harley Dickson 15:21.81
33 33 286 Roe, Morgan Jones 15:23.72
34 34 331 Pacheco, Carley Riverside 15:27.84
35 35 282 Mcclure, Landri Dickson 15:28.90
36 36 297 Lane, Madi Lexington 15:29.40
37 37 283 Young, Sienna Dickson 15:53.18
38 38 306 White, Rylee Lindsay 15:58.41
39 39 287 Burt, Grace Kingston 16:01.28
40 40 301 Herman, Riley Lindsay 16:08.25
41 335 Cosby, Kara Stratford 16:10.72
42 338 Garrett, Sierra Tishomingo 16:13.69
43 41 267 Gay, Carlyn Comanche 16:16.69
44 42 330 Nopah, Elizabeth Riverside 16:18.31
45 43 334 Youngbull, Veronica Riverside 16:21.66
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Huerta, Cassie Lexington
Johnson, Cierra Marlow
Hall, Sina Riverside
Tonips-polite, Nita  Riverside
Cox, Tiffini Comanche
Moody, Malory Kingston
Forbes, Hunter Lexington
Diaz, Brenda Purcell
Isaac, Raven Riverside
Schlotthauer, Mckeni Purcell
Mcniel, Rayne Kingston
Dudgeon, Aerial Lindsay
Pierce, Hannah Purcell
Alvarez, Cynthia Comanche
Cloud, Addison Riverside
McCurry, Rachel Comanche
Hines, Ashlie Tishomingo

3A Girls - Team Scores
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Velma-Alma Regionals - 3A Boys
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Name Team
Nutter, Zane Marietta
Waterhouse, Chase Marietta
Sanchez, Danny Marietta
Banks, Gavin Marlow
Fortune, Bolton Marietta
Bland, Clinton Dickson
Stewart , Trace Marietta
Cotton, Taylor Riverside
Sanchez, Alex Marietta

Fernandez, Jesus Marietta
McMahan, Jeremiah Dickson

Bland, Brenton Dickson
Hamilton, Riley Purcell
Lawson, Tyler Marlow
Smiley, Fernando Riverside
Ivory, Ben Marlow

Weeks, RJ Kingston
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16:31.44
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16:52.12
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17:09.25
17:58.28
17:59.88
18:00.84
18:08.31
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18:44.47
19:02.09
19:25.44
19:53.53
21:11.91

Time

17:34.56
17:35.06
17:41.00
17:46.84
17:58.06
18:14.72
18:30.94
18:34.18
18:38.59
18:43.59
18:46.03
19:28.50
19:37.38
19:42.03
19:46.28
19:49.06
19:50.44



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46

47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54

388
374
390
401
392
393
360
399
402
398
348
368
347
400
370
352
350
351
361
375
366
357
396
349
367
394
364
346
404
397
362
372
377
363
379
407
373
358
378
376
405
409

Brown, Andrew

Huerta, Ivan

Johnson, Liam
After Buffalo, Austin
Martinez, Lucas
Taylor, Jordan
Parker, Austin
Nation, Gavin
Farmer, Elliot
Nation, Austin
Martin, Colton
Osteen, Matthew
Barnard, Aaron

Taylor, Jay

Marlow
Lexington
Marlow
Riverside
Marlow
Marlow
Dickson
Purcell
Riverside
Purcell
Comanche
Kingston
Comanche
Purcell

Whisenhunt, Preston Kingston

Solis, Jose

Ramos, Carlos
Rather, Wyatt
Potter, Caden
Johnson, Brett
Blanchard, Tanner
Hunter, Austin

Little, Slayde
Miley, Caleb
Burns, Isaac
Deo, Garrett
Coy, Chance
Aker, Ryan

Halusewa, Ethan
Maynard, Evan
Abbott, Tyler

Solis, Jesus

Moffatt, Conrad

Combs, Zach

Brown, Kaleb
Tubby, Emerson
Hamm, Mason

Marsh, Jt
Perry, Wyatt
Maine, Cory

Esplain, Dominique
Kellner, Brandon

3A Boys - Team Scores
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24:25.78
24:28.56
24:51.47
24:52.62
24:56.72
25:31.18
25:34.72
26:21.50
26:29.03
27:43.59
29:04.38



115
136
158
160
201

Riverside
Purcell
Kingston
Comanche
Lexington



